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Supplementary Table S1. Correlation of investigated dietary exposures.
	
	Total energy intake
	Energy from

carbohydrates 
	Energy from protein
	Energy from fat
	Calcium
	Iron
	Sodium
	Folate levels
	Homocysteine levels
	Vitamin B12 levels

	Total energy intake
	1.000
	0.894
	0.797
	0.837
	0.006
	0.007
	0.002
	-0.041
	-0.013
	0.014

	Energy from

carbohydrates
	0.894
	1.000
	0.587
	0.519
	-0.076
	0.011
	-0.098
	-0.039
	-0.013
	-0.020

	Energy from protein
	0.797
	0.587
	1.000
	0.710
	0.426
	0.140
	0.108
	-0.028
	-0.008
	0.121

	Energy from fat
	0.837
	0.519
	0.710
	1.000
	-0.031
	-0.053
	0.100
	-0.036
	-0.011
	0.015

	Calcium
	0.006
	-0.076
	0.426
	-0.031
	1.000
	0.032
	0.045
	0.005
	-0.020
	0.146

	Iron
	0.007
	0.011
	0.140
	-0.053
	0.032
	1.000
	0.041
	0.003
	0.011
	0.052

	Sodium
	0.002
	-0.098
	0.108
	0.100
	0.045
	0.041
	1.000
	-0.003
	0.017
	0.019

	Folate levels
	-0.041
	-0.039
	-0.028
	-0.036
	0.005
	0.003
	-0.003
	1.000
	0.466
	0.008

	Homocysteine levels
	-0.013
	-0.013
	-0.008
	-0.011
	-0.020
	0.011
	0.017
	0.466
	1.000
	-0.028

	Vitamin B12 levels
	0.014
	-0.020
	0.121
	0.015
	0.146
	0.052
	0.019
	0.008
	-0.028
	1.000


